RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

RUSTON PEACH FESTIVAL RODEO # 1

RUSTON, LA

ROCKIN J RODEO COMPANY
JESSICA EVERETT

HEATH NORRED
STEVE ROBERTS
KIM ROBINSON
MICHELLE NORRED
ERIC SIMMONS

DATE:

10/23/2020 - 10/23/2020

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

LRCA ARA

BULL FIGHTERS: KALEB LAFOLLETTE

PICK UP MEN:

BRADY DUPREE
JOHNNIE JORDEN
JAMES MILLS

CONTRACT ACT: JAKE BRITT

BAREBACK RIDING: 2

1 LUKE THRASH
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 9

1 MORGAN SPARKS

2 MAYCE MAREK
TIE DOWN ROPING: 13

1 RANDALL CARLISLE

2 COLT PAPY

3 CHASE GRAVES
STEER WRESTLING: 10

1 AD.DAVIS

2 WILL HARRIS
BARREL RACING: 19

1 EMILY EFURD

2 LEXISMITH

3 AVA GRACE TOWNSEND

BULL RIDING: 6

1 HOLDEN MURPHY
TEAM ROPING: 11
RYDER LADNER
CHASE GRAVES
PAKE COX
CLINT QUINN
MARCUS THERIOT
COLE CURRY

W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

73

2.83
12.43

8.73
9.27
9.62

4.37
4.62

15.740
16.171
16.368

73

5.09
5.09
5.86
5.86
11.48
11.48

$160.90

$416.10
$277.40

$474.75
$284.85
$189.90

$341.70
$227.80

$443.50
$266.10
$177.40

$247.70

$676.40
$676.40
$405.84
$405.84
$270.56
$270.56

Page 1 of 1



