**RODEO:** RUSTON PEACH FESTIVAL RODEO # 1 **DATE:** 10/23/2020 - 10/23/2020

LOCATION: RUSTON, LA PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: LRCA ARA

**CONTRACTOR:** ROCKIN J RODEO COMPANY

**SECRETARY:** JESSICA EVERETT

ANNOUNCER:

JUDGES: HEATH NORRED BULL FIGHTERS: KALEB LAFOLLETTE

STEVE ROBERTS BRADY DUPREE

TIMERS: KIM ROBINSON PICK UP MEN: JOHNNIE JORDEN

MICHELLE NORRED

JAMES MILLS

EDIC SIMMONS

CONTRACT ACT: JAKE RRITT

ERIC SIMMONS		CONTRACT ACT: JAKE BRITT		
BAREBACK RIDING: 2				
1	LUKE THRASH	73	\$160.90	
<b>BREAKAWAY ROPING: 9</b>				
1	MORGAN SPARKS	2.83	\$416.10	
2	MAYCE MAREK	12.43	\$277.40	
TIE DOWN ROPING: 13				
1	RANDALL CARLISLE	8.73	\$474.75	
2	COLT PAPY	9.27	\$284.85	
3	CHASE GRAVES	9.62	\$189.90	
STEER WRESTLING: 10				
1	A.D. DAVIS	4.37	\$341.70	
2	WILL HARRIS	4.62	\$227.80	
BARREL RACING: 19				
1	EMILY EFURD	15.740	\$443.50	
2	LEXI SMITH	16.171	\$266.10	
3	AVA GRACE TOWNSEND	16.368	\$177.40	
BULL RIDING: 6				
1	HOLDEN MURPHY	73	\$247.70	
TEAM ROPING: 11				
1	RYDER LADNER	5.09	\$676.40	
1	CHASE GRAVES	5.09	\$676.40	
2	PAKE COX	5.86	\$405.84	
2	CLINT QUINN	5.86	\$405.84	
3	MARCUS THERIOT	11.48	\$270.56	
3	COLE CURRY	11.48	\$270.56	